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Acropolis Institute of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Indore

Year 2025
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View Allotment

S.No. RankMarks RollNo Name Father Mother Eligible
Category

Alloted
Category Domicile Gender PhoneNo EWS Status D

1 64 85.2 161246408197 ASTHA JAIN SUNIL JAIN JYOTSNA JAIN URXF URXOP Y F 9343133160   Admitted 13/10

2 101 83.6 161247359545 DIKSHA
JADHAV DINESH RAO HEMA URXF URXOP Y F 8982412307   Admitted 15/10

3 270 80.7 161247156341 SNEHA
SEWAIWAR

RAJU
SEWAIWAR

BHUMESHWARI
SEWAIWAR OBCXF URXOP Y F 8085575745   Admitted 14/10

4 414 79.2 161247500912 URVEE PATLE YEVENDRA
PATLE

AARADHANA
PATLE OBCXF URXOP Y F 8435653668   Admitted 14/10

5 584 77.6 161246914444 MERLIN ANN
RENJI RENJI CHACKO LINCY RENJI URXF URXOP Y F 7902378869   Admitted 12/10

6 921 74.7 161247543305 PRATEEK
TIWARI

UMA SHANKAR
TIWARI

MANEESHA
TIWARI URXOP EWS Y M 7489301993 Yes Admitted 12/10

7 983 74.3 161247091606 BHAISA ISHA
LALIT LALIT BHAISA REKHA AIUR URXOP N F 9529081805   Admitted 14/10

8 998 74.1 161181586506 VIJAYSHRI
DWIVEDI

SHIVANAND
DWIVEDI MAYA BAI URXF URXOP Y F 9111094240   Admitted 15/10

9 1454 69.8 161246930384 DHRUV
VISHWAKARMA

SANTOSH
VISHWAKARMA

SANGITA
VISHWAKARMA OBCXOP URXOP Y M 7610375602   Admitted 14/10

10 1485 69.26 161246924093 SHIVANI
KHATEEK

SUNIL
KHATEEK

RAJNI
KHATEEK SCXF URXOP Y F 9009818743   Admitted 11/10

11 1492 69.15 161246940903 BHAVESH
PARMAR

PARMESHWAR
PARMAR

MAMTA
PARMAR AIUR URXOP N M 7489511605   Admitted 13/10

12 1516 68.1 161249193993 BHUPENDRA
DUBEY ANIL DUBEY SHOBHA

DUBEY URXOP URXOP Y M 8305251731   Admitted 13/10

13 1535 67.6 161248020617 YOGENDRA
DUBEY ANIL DUBEY SHOBHA

DUBEY URXOP URXOP Y M 7804936572   Admitted 13/10
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